
 
 
 
 
 

 
March 13, 2014 

 
 

 
 
 
 

BID#2014-08 
Clearing of Vacant Lots 

 
ADDENDUM I 

 
 

Recently you received the above referenced bid.  Please note the following change: 
 
 Due date for responses has been changed from March 12, 2014 to March 18, 
2014 at 11:30 A.M. 
  
 All other terms, conditions and specifications remain the same.  Please sign where 
indicated below and attach this addendum to the bid you submit. 
 
 
 

___________________________ 
(Authorized Signature) 

 
___________________________ 

(Company) 


